Atlas ONE 2023 - 2023-03-26

Match Results - Open

Place
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Name

Henes, Zdenék
Horinek, Milos
Adamec, Lubos$
Drimaj, Peter
Svider, Michal
Zach, Marek
Kocian, Norbert
Olsovsky, Lukas
Veselsky, Dusan
Hladik, Ryan

Match Results - PCC

Place
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Name

Palka, Jan

Nagy, Ernest
Tomascin, Andrej
Spanihelova, Tereza
Cumova, Miroslava
Gahir, Marek
Rezbarik, Miroslav
Meles, Radovan
Kovar, Zbynek
Novotna, Marta
Novak, Lubor
Dojc¢an, Richard
Veres, Robert
Vencelik, Radovan
Chrvala, Boris
Orban, Juraj
Selucka, Veronika
Kovar, Vita
Rezbarik , Andrej

Match Results - Production

Place
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Name

Chmura, Tomas
Talpas, Jozef
Michalec, Lubomir
Kreutz, Erich
Bednarik, Marian
Gahir MI., Marek
Trencan , Peter
Cumova, Miroslava
Sedliacek, Ondrej
Selucky, Patrik
Pancik, Vladimir
Bohunyi, Zoltan
Polak, Peter

No.

38
144
34
14
86
55
77
58
76
56

No.

13
108
122

114
10
110
72
133
39
81
54
120

69

129
137
125

No.

130
117
22
124
33
61
47
132
111
91
88
134
75

Class
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PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Div
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PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Senior
Junior

Category
Senior
Senior

Lady
Lady

Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Junior

Category

Junior

Senior

Lady

Junior

Match
Pts

759.7825
669.9480
666.1051
552.8134
531.8535
518.0844
469.5791
419.1305
329.4002
285.3019

Match
Pts

698.0167
679.9847
634.0700
629.3515
628.3514
602.7960
602.7794
576.0900
525.5170
503.6353
501.3710
487.1635
482.9342
476.4515
447.9534
445.1394
371.8200
298.6008
273.2627

Match
Pts

748.9054
604.1861
602.9074
595.8615
569.4343
566.4199
556.0629
536.8618
523.0408
490.6934
473.2617
469.6838
414.2700

Match %

100.0000 %
88.1763 %
87.6705 %
72.7594 %
70.0008 %
68.1885 %
61.8044 %
55.1645 %
43.3545 %
37.5505 %

Match %

100.0000 %
97.4167 %
90.8388 %
90.1628 %
90.0195 %
86.3584 %
86.3560 %
82.5324 %
75.2872 %
72.1523 %
71.8279 %
69.7925 %
69.1866 %
68.2579 %
64.1752 %
63.7720 %
53.2681 %
42.7785 %
39.1484 %

Match %

100.0000 %
80.6759 %
80.5051 %
79.5643 %
76.0355 %
75.6330 %
74.2501 %
71.6862 %
69.8407 %
65.5214 %
63.1938 %
62.7160 %
55.3167 %

Region

CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Region

SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK

Region

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK



14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Tinka, Matej
Bakalar, Martin
Kovacovic, Emo
Selucky MI., Patrik
Popluhar, Patrik
Schlosser, Radovan
Demko, Peter

118
113
62
128
123
7
116

Match Results - Production Optics

Place
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Zendar Jr., Pavol
Slavik, Daniel
Kan, Peter
Skvarenina, Andrej
Nemcok, Libor
Hatar, Jakub
Sebik, lvan
Barancik, Ivan
Hukel, Miroslav
Mertl, Zdenko
Basar, Peter
KoSecky , David
Pitonidk , Martin
Chalupa, Cyril
Marcina, Lubomir
Klepac, Ilja
Szabo, Erik

Kirth, Peter
Siska, Milo$
Sciranka, Martin

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Zemko, Patrik
Kopunec, Peter
Mikula, Jozef
Zebegney, Robert
Krakora, Pavel
Hrivnak, Rastislav
Poliacik, Martin
Gazdik , Lukas
Poér, Tomas
Mongel, Egon
Hudecek, Frantisek
Ridoskov4d, Alexandra
Nagy, Richard
Furmanek , Juraj
Bulka, Martin
Siska, Michal
David, Jaroslav
Sumaj, Martin
Heinrich, Roman
Labanc, Daniel
Kacer, Robert

No.

98
99
107
80
37
27
97
43
11
30
101
103
40
32
104
57
94
106
18
139

No.
15

12
59
78
24
45
49
23
79
96
60
52
112
100
21
143
140
25
17
63
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min

Junior
Senior

Category

Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior

Category

Senior
Senior
Senior

Lady

Senior

413.7095
411.2651
387.2870
353.4634
328.2955
323.1277
268.5427

Match
Pts

734.5695
702.7758
663.7724
618.7252
599.8413
594.4906
589.6246
588.2965
585.7316
580.3036
551.1087
533.3040
518.7673
456.3782
345.1589
337.2797
328.9773
296.7302
255.3253
170.7203

Match
Pts

749.1459
685.0006
643.5033
636.5499
633.2716
623.2309
618.6766
590.7990
587.9690
583.9236
556.7919
551.4968
549.8088
543.3010
532.7416
527.9151
509.0413
505.2712
492.1733
486.5277
484.7835

55.2419 %
54.9155 %
51.7137 %
47.1973 %
43.8367 %
43.1467 %
35.8580 %

Match %

100.0000 %
95.6718 %
90.3621 %
84.2296 %
81.6589 %
80.9305 %
80.2680 %
80.0872 %
79.7381 %
78.9991 %
75.0247 %
72.6009 %
70.6219 %
62.1287 %
46.9879 %
45.9153 %
44.7850 %
40.3951 %
34.7585 %
23.2409 %

Match %

100.0000 %
91.4375 %
85.8983 %
84.9701 %
84.5325 %
83.1922 %
82.5843 %
78.8630 %
78.4852 %
77.9452 %
74.3236 %
73.6167 %
73.3914 %
72.5227 %
71.1132 %
70.4689 %
67.9496 %
67.4463 %
65.6979 %
64.9443 %
64.7115 %

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Region

SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Region

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Valo, Martin
Gombalik, Ladislav
Dzubina, Vladimir
Popovic¢, Bohuslav
Kovacik, Tomas
Zelinsky, Tibor
Labanc, Martin
Rojko , Marek
Vnucko, Jan
Blaho, Marek
Borbely, Ladislav
Géher, Tomas
Kocifajov4, Kristina
Hlavacikova, Alica
Kuckovska, Lucia
Fischer, Martin
Mikos, Roland
Schlosser, Fedor
Vitkova, Sabina
Toéth, Vladimir

(DQ) Drienik, Vojtech

65
89
44
84
145
36
16
83
53
64
135
121
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Senior

Senior

Lady
Lady
Lady

Senior
Junior
Lady

483.4993
479.8879
474.8932
467.0816
464.0774
453.6095
448.9821
432.6861
420.2140
416.3144
415.1438
414.8526
414.5430
383.7559
340.3632
330.3965
324.9476
303.3144
292.5273
249.3868
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64.5401 %
64.0580 %
63.3913 %
62.3485 %
61.9475 %
60.5502 %
59.9325 %
57.7573 %
56.0924 %
55.5719 %
55.4156 %
55.3767 %
55.3354 %
51.2258 %
45.4335 %
441031 %
43.3757 %
40.4880 %
39.0481 %
33.2895 %

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK



